

## MALB OFFICIAL FORMS DIRECTORY

No.	Form Name	Form Code	Purpose	Condition
1	Official Team Participation Application Form	MALB Form 001	Application for team to participate in the MALB League.	Submit with entrance fee.
2	MALB Player's Registration Form	MALB Form 002	Registration of Baseball players representing a participating team. Photocopy more if needed.	To be submitted together with MALB Form 001
3	Release for Youth Players Form	MALB Form 003	Consent Letter from Parents /Guardian/Teacher for a Youth Player to represent a Baseball team participating in the MALB League.	To be submitted together with the following documents:  1) MALB Form 001  2) MALB Form 002



Application Receive Date:

Receiving Officer:

## MALAYSIAN ALL-STAR LEAGUE BASEBALL (MALB) 2011 MALB Form 001

Clip photos here (Required photos marked with \*)

OFFICIAL TEAM PARTICIPATION APPLICATION FORM Name of Team: Nama Pasukan: Team Logo: Please e-mail Name of Organization: logo to Executive Board at Nama Pertubuhan: malbcentral@gmail.com in jpeg format. Registration No. (if any) No. Pendaftaran (jika ada) **Team Manager's Name:** Contact No.: Nama Pengurus Pasukan: **Team's Coaches Names:** Contact No.: Nama-nama Jurulatih Pasukan: 2) Contact No.: **Team Umpire's Name:** Contact No.: Nama Pengadil Pasukan: **Correspondence Address:** (Alamat Surat-Menyurat): **Telephone Number:** Fax: (Nombor Telefon): E-mail Address: (Alamat E-mel): **Entrance Fee Payment Amount:** Refer to Executive Board for (Jumlah Pembayaran Yuran Pendaftaran): prevailing Fee rates. **Payment Mode:** Bank Draft, no: Cash Rujuk kepada Lembaga untuk (Jenis Pembayaran): kadar Yuran Penyertaan semasa. We hereby declare that all information stated herein are true and correct. The Executive Board reserves the right to reject, disqualify or terminate any application submitted to them. Dengan ini, kami mengaku bahawa semua maklumat yang tertera didalam borang ini adalah benar dan betul. Pihak Lembaga Eksekutif berhak untuk menolak, menyingkir atau mengenepikan sebarang permohonan yang di terima. Team Manager's Signature: Office Use:

Payment:

Ref:



Attach photo here

## **PLAYER'S REGISTRATION FORM**

Name: (Nama):							
Address: (Alamat):							
NRIC No: (No. K/P):		Contact No.: (No. untuk berhubung):					
Place of Birth: (Tempat Kelahiran):		Date of Birth: (Tarikh Kelahiran):					
Occupation: (Pekerjaan):							
Personal Details: (Butiran Peribadi):	Weight: (Berat Badan):  Throwing Hand: (Tangan Baling):	kg (Ke	eight: etinggian): cm ing Hand: a Tangkap):				
Shirt Size: (Saiz Baju): (S/M/L/XL/XXL)	Pant Size: (Saiz Seluar): (In inches)	Shoe Size: (Saiz Kasut): (In inches)	Cap Size: (Saiz Topi): (In inches)				
Name of Team: (Nama Pasukan):							
Pos. 1: (Posisi 1):	Pos. 2: (Posisi 2):	Pos.3: (Posisi 3):	Jersey No.: (No. Jersi):				
No. of playing years:  (Jumlah tahun bersama Pasukan):  Previous Team (if any):  (Pasukan sebelum ini - Jika ada):							
Dengan ini, saya i	-	nation stated herein are true lumat yang tertera didalam borang in					
Signature: Office Use:		Date:					

## [RELEASE LETTER FOR YOUTH PLAYER] MALB Form 003

Date:						
Name:						
NRIC:						
Address:						
Name of youth:						
NRIC:						
Relations:						
To: The Executive Board Malaysian All-Star League Baseball 36, Jalan Margosa SD10/7 Bandar Sri Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur						
Sir,						
CONSENT FOR A YOUTH PLAYER TO PARTICIPATE IN MALB						
I, with name, NRIC and address mentioned above, hereby give my full consent for the youth's name and NRIC mentioned above, to participate in the Malaysian All-Star League Baseball (MALB) for this year's season.						
I understand that the Executive Board, organizers or promoters of MALB shall be indemnified, and will remain indemnified against any injuries, losses or even deaths thay may befall on the youth during his / her participation throughout this year's MALB season, and the MALB Executive Board, organizers or promoters shall not be legally liable to such accidents, injuries, losses or deaths.						
I also understand, out of your own goodwill, should there any injuries or accidents that may occur or befall on the youth during his/her participation in the MALB, the Executive Board, organizers and promoters shall in their best capabilities, provide first aid or emergency medical attention to the youth until a professional medical or emergency personnel assumes their responsibilities on the youth.						
Thank you.						
Parents/Guardian/Teacher's Signature	Date:					